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SFP+ Transceivers

DG-SA2040/
DG-SA2143
DIGISOL family of Small form Factor Pluggable (SFP+) transceiver modules are
specifically designed for the high performance integrated data link over optical
fiber.With the hot pluggability, thesemodules offer an easy way tobe installed into
SFP+ ports at any time without the interruption of the host equipments
operating online.

Ordering Information:

DG-SA2040: DIGISOL 10GBase-SX SFP+ Transceiver LC Type (300m)
DG-SA2143: DIGISOL 10GBase-LX SFP+ Transceiver LC Type (10kms)

DIGISOL, the DIGISOL Logo are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Smartlink Network Systems Ltd. Other trademarks,
product, service and company names mentioned are the property of their respective owners. Information is subject to change
without notice. The actual product appearance may differ from the one shown here.© 2015 Smartlink Network Systems Ltd.
All rights reserved.

Model No: DG-SA2040
• Connector type:LCType
• IEEEStandard: IEEE802.3e
• Wavelength(nm):850nm
• Fiber type:MultiMode
• MaxCableDistance:upto300m
• CaseOperatingTemperature:0°~70°
• StorageRelativeHumidity:5%to95%

Model No: DG-SA2143
• Connector type:LCType
• IEEEStandard: IEEE802.3e
• Wavelength(nm):1310nm
• FiberType:SingleMode
• MaxCableDistance:upto10Km
• CaseOperatingTemperature:0º~70º
• StorageRelativeHumidity:5%to95%

Warranty
• DIGICAREOneyearWarranty

PnP 10
Gbps Full Duplex
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